Product dat:

JVC3600S16TW

160A TPN board, INVICTA, 36P Chassis, 1ISO-STD-GR

Technical properties

Architecture

Fixing mode

Number of poles of the main switch

Functions

Overvoltage protection

Configuration

Number of modules

Main electrical features
Rated operational voltage Ue
Nominal voltage

Frequency

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions

Insertion depth

Depth of installed product
Internal depth

Height of installed product
Width of installed product

Thickness of sidewall material

Cover, door

Type of door closing
Interlockable

Number of keylock of the door

Transparent cover or door

Materials
Colour
RAL colour

Material

Connection

Number of accessible phases

Equipment

Subject to technical modifications

surface-mounting

3

No

16

415V
400 V

50/60 Hz

160 A

117 mm
135 mm
115 mm
900 mm
480 mm

1.2 mm

with keylock
No
1

No

light grey
RAL 7035 - Light grey

Steel

36



With energy meter
Quantity of rails

Can be accessorized
With bell transformer
Extension possible

With socket

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety

IK protection code against mecanical
impacts

Protection index IP
Protection class

Glow wire test

Subject to technical modifications

No

Yes
No
Yes

No

concerned

05
IP30
isol.class |

according to AS/NZS 61439-1



