Product data sheet JVC3600S16TW





JVC3600S16TW



160A TPN board, INVICTA, 36P Chassis, ISO-STD-GR

Technical properties

Fixing mode	surface-mounting
Number of poles of the main switch	3
Functions	
Overvoltage protection	Nc
Configuration	
Number of modules	16
Main electrical features	
Rated operational voltage Ue	415 V
Nominal voltage	400 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Electric current	
Rated current	160 A
Dimensions	
Insertion depth	117 mm
Depth of installed product	135 mm
Internal depth	115 mm
Height of installed product	900 mm
Width of installed product	480 mm
Thickness of sidewall material	1.2 mm
Cover, door	
Type of door closing	with keylock
Interlockable	Nc
Number of keylock of the door	1
Transparent cover or door	Nc
Materials	
Colour	light grey
RAL colour	RAL 7035 - Light grey

Connection

Number of accessible phases

36

Equipment

With energy meter	No
Quantity of rails	1
Can be accessorized	Yes
With bell transformer	No
Extension possible	Yes
With socket	No
Standards	
European directive WEEE	concerned
Safety	
IK protection code against mecanical	
impacts	05
Protection index IP	IP30
Protection class	isol.class I

according to AS/NZS 61439-1

Glow wire test

Subject to technical modifications